
520 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZEITE No. 22 

A DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI LANGUAGE 
By HERBERT W. WILLIAMS 

Sixth edition, revised and augmented under the auspices of 
the Polynesian Society. 

532 pages. Price 35s. 

MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES 
By W. J. PHILLIPPS 

212 pages, illustrated. Price 185. 

THE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE 
By ROGER DUFF 

400 pages, illustrated. Price 55s. 

ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI 
By RAYMOND FIRTH, 

Professor of Anthropology in the University of London. 
520 pages. Price 50s. 

TE AO HOU (THE NEW WORLD) 
Published Quarterly by the Maori Affairs Department 
Annual subscription 75. 6d. Price 2s. 6d. per copy. 

POMPALLIER 
THE HOUSE AND THE MISSION 

Complied by J . R. CoLE, 
Assistant Librarian, Alexander Turnbull Library 

44 pages, illustrated. Price 2s. 6d. 

THE FRENCH AT AKAROA 
By T. LINDSAY BUICK 

420 pages illustrated. Price 12s. 6d. 

TASMAN AND NEW ZEALAND 
A Bibliographical Study 
By E. A. McCoRMICK 

72 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d. 

SAMUEL BUTLER 
AT 

MESOPOTAMIA 
By PETER BROMLEY MALING 

66 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d. 

WEST COAST REGION 
(National Resources Survey, Part I) 

Compiled by the Town and Country Planning Branch, 
Ministry of Works. 
180 pages, plus 7 maps, profusely illustrated. Price 355. 

WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY 
REPORT 1960 

Price 2s. 6d. 

SUPPLEMENTARY REPORT-THE WEST COAST 
COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY, OCTOBER 1960 

24 pages. Price Is. 6d. 

THE COMING OF THE PAKEHA 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON 

CHANGES IN THE PA 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON 

Price Is. 6d. 

Price Is. 6d. 

THE COMING OF THE MUSKET 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON 

THE GOLDEN YEARS 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON 

Price 1 s. 6d. 

Price Is. 6d. 

THE RETURN OF THE FUGITIVES 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON Price Is. 6d. 

CHANGE IN THE VALLEY 
By GEOFFREY NEES Price Is. 6d. 

TE TIRITI 0 WAIl1ANGI 
By R. M. Ross Price 15. 6d. 

FROM KENT TO WElJLINGTON 
PART ONE 

By MICHAEL TURNBULL Price Is. 6d. 

FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON 
PART Two 

By MICHAEL TURNBULL 

OIL 
By JAMES K. BAXTER 

SA WMILLING YESTERDAY 

Price Is. 6d. 

Price Is. 6d. 

By RUTH D ALLAS, illustrated by JULIET PETER 
Price Is. 6d. 

BOTANIOAL DISCOVERY IN NEW ZEALAND 
THE VISITING BOTANISTS 

By W. R. B. OLIVER Price 15. 6d. 

BOTANICAL DISCOVERIES IN NEW ZEALAND 
THE RESIDENT BOTANISTS 

By W. R. B. OLIVER Price 15. 6d. 

ACTION AND WORD IN SHAKESPBARE 
By S. MUSGRAVE Price 15. 6d. 

THE mGH COUNTRY RUN 
By JOHN PASCOE Price 15. 6d. 

MOAS AND MOA-HUN·TERS 
By ROGER DUFF P!fice 15. 6d. 

WRITING IN NEW Z'EMAND 
THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART 1 

By M . K. JOSEPH 'Price Is . 6d. 

THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART 2 
By M. K. JOSEPH Price Is. 6d. 

PIONEERS AND PROFESSIONALS 
By IAN A. GORDON Price 15. 6d. 

EARLY JOURNALS AND RECORDS 
By IAN A. GORDON Price Is. 6d 

THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART 1 
By D. M. and W. K. D AVIN Price 15. 6d. 

THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART 2 
By D . M. and W. K . DAVIN Price 15. 6d. 

HISTORICAL WRITING 
By MICHAEL TURNBULL Price 15. 6d. 

POETRY IN NEW ZEALAND 
By W. A. OLIVER 

PAUL'S PENNY 
A study in Private and Public Finance 

Price 2s. 

By W. B. SUTCH Price Is. 6d. 

HOLDING A MEETING 
By NIGEL and NANCY TAYLOR Price 15. 6d. 

THE PACIFIC ISLANDS AND THE SOUTH PACIFIC 
COMMISSION 

By C. G. R. McKAY Price Is. 6d 

RADIO IN NEW ZEALAND 
By J. C. REID Price Is. 6d. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

ApPOINTMENTS, ETC. 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER ACT NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Acclimatisation Districts Open Season for Game 
Apple and Pear Marketing Act: Notices 
Corrigendum ...... .. .. .. 
Customs Acts: Decisions Under the 
Customs Tariff: Notices ...... 
Education Act: Notice ...... 
Fire Services Act: Results of Elections 
Harbours Act: Notice ...... .. .. .. 

PAGE 

513 

497-99 

512 

497,498 

513 

502 
501 
493 
509 
508 

...... 507 

Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice 
Land Districts: Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 

502 
500 
508 
501 

Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
Motor Drivers Regulations: Notices 
Noxious Weeds Act: Notice 
Price Order: Meat 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Rabbits Act: Notice 
Regulations Act: Notice 
Reserve Bank Sta tements .. 
Traffic Regulations: Notice 
Transport Act: N otice ...... 
Vesting of Public Reserves in the Crown 

508 
499 
508 
512 
500 
501 
510 
511 
500 
500 
507 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 493-97 

Price Is. 6d. BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRl NTER , WELLINGTON , NEW ZEALAND-1961 


