520 THE NEW ZEAL	AND GAZETTE No. 22
A DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI LANGUAGE By Herbert W. Williams	BOTANICAL DISCOVERY IN NEW ZEALAND THE VISITING BOTANISTS
	By W. R. B. OLIVER Price 1s. 6d.
532 pages. Price 35s.	BOTANICAL DISCOVERIES IN NEW ZEALAND
MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES	THE RESIDENT BOTANISTS By W. R. B. OLIVER Price 1s. 6d.
By W. J. PHILLIPPS 212 pages, illustrated. Price 18s.	ACTION AND WORD IN SHAKESPEARE
THE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE	By S. Musgrave Price 1s. 6d.
By Roger Duff	THE HIGH COUNTRY RUN By John Pascoe Price 1s. 6d.
400 pages, illustrated. Price 55s. ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI	
By RAYMOND FIRTH,	MOAS AND MOA-HUNTERS By Roger Duff Price 1s. 6d.
Professor of Anthropology in the University of London. 520 pages. Price 50s.	WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART 1
TE AO HOU (THE NEW WORLD) Published Quarterly by the Maori Affairs Department Annual subscription 7s. 6d. Price 2s. 6d. per copy.	By M. K. Joseph Price 1s. 6d. THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART 2
POMPALLIER THE HOUSE AND THE MISSION	By M. K. Joseph Price 1s. 6d.
Complied by J. R. Cole, Assistant Librarian, Alexander Turnbull Library 44 pages, illustrated. Price 2s. 6d.	By Ian A. Gordon Professionals Price 1s. 6d.
THE FRENCH AT AKAROA	EARLY JOURNALS AND RECORDS By Ian A. Gordon Price 1s. 6d
By T. LINDSAY BUICK 420 pages illustrated. Price 12s. 6d.	THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART 1 By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN Price 1s. 6d.
TASMAN AND NEW ZEALAND A Bibliographical Study By E. A. McCormick	THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART 2 By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN Price 1s. 6d.
72 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d.	HISTORICAL WRITING By MICHAEL TURNBULL Price 1s. 6d.
SAMUEL BUTLER AT	POETRY IN NEW ZEALAND
MESOPOTAMIA	By W. A. OLIVER Price 2s.
By Peter Bromley Maling 66 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d.	PAUL'S PENNY
WEST COAST REGION	A study in Private and Public Finance By W. B. SUTCH Price 1s. 6d.
(National Resources Survey, Part I) Compiled by the Town and Country Planning Branch, Ministry of Works.	HOLDING A MEETING By Nigel and Nancy Taylor Price 1s. 6d.
180 pages, plus 7 maps, profusely illustrated. Price 35s.	THE PACIFIC ISLANDS AND THE SOUTH PACIFIC
WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY REPORT 1960	COMMISSION
Price 2s. 6d.	By C. G. R. McKay Price 1s. 6d RADIO IN NEW ZEALAND
SUPPLEMENTARY REPORT—THE WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY, OCTOBER 1960 24 pages. Price 1s. 6d.	By J. C. REID Price 1s. 6d.
THE COMING OF THE PAKEHA By RODERICK FINLAYSON Price 1s, 6d.	CONTENTS
CHANGES IN THE PA	PAGE
By Roderick Finlayson Price 1s. 6d.	ADVERTISEMENTS 513
THE COMING OF THE MUSKET	APPOINTMENTS, ETC 497–99
By Roderick Finlayson Price 1s. 6d.	BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 512
THE GOLDEN YEARS By Roderick Finlayson Price 1s. 6d.	DEFENCE NOTICES 497, 498
THE RETURN OF THE FUGITIVES	LAND TRANSFER ACT NOTICES 513
By Roderick Finlayson Price 1s. 6d.	MISCELLANEOUS— Acclimatisation Districts Open Season for Game 502 Apple and Pear Marketing Act: Notices 501
CHANGE IN THE VALLEY By Geoffrey Nees Price 1s. 6d.	Corrigendum
TE TIRITI O WAITANGI By R. M. Ross Price 1s. 6d.	Education Act: Notice 507 Fire Services Act: Results of Elections 502
FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON PART ONE	Land Districts: Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 501
By Michael Turnbull Price 1s. 6d.	Maori Affairs Act: Notices 508 Motor Drivers Regulations: Notices 499
FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON PART TWO	Noxious Weeds Act: Notice 508 Price Order: Meat 512
By Michael Turnbull Price 1s. 6d.	Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc 500 Rabbits Act: Notice 501
OIL Printer K. Printer I. 6d	Regulations Act: Notice 510
By James K. Baxter Price 1s. 6d.	Regulations Act: Notice
SAWMILLING YESTERDAY By RUTH DALLAS, illustrated by JULIET PETER	vesting of Public Reserves in the Crown 307
Price 1s. 6d.	Proclamations, Orders in Council, and Warrants 493–97